Model : MNPTI
Salient Features
1. Voltage: 12VDC, 24VAC/DC, 110VAC, 230VAC
2. Colors: Red, Green, Amber, Blue, White
3. Mounting : Base or panel mounting
4. Body : ABS Black
5. 100 % Made in India product.
6. Brand :- MIMIC

18% GST
MRP:- RS.2525/-
Ordering Code :-
Code :- Details :-Sr.
No.
 Mounting Dimensions
ɸ80PCD ɸ66
ɸ5
Base mounting
dimensions
ɸ22.5
ø22.5mm
Mounting Hole
Dimensions
Panel MountingBase Mounting
T26
T27
MIMIC Tower Lamp / 230V/ AC / Red  Buzzer Flasher / Green Steady  / Amber Steady  / Three Tier / Base Mounting M-T-23-A-RBF-GST-AST-3-B
MIMIC Tower Lamp / 24V/ DC / Red  Buzzer Flasher/ Green Steady  / Amber Steady  / Three Tier / Base MountingM-T-24-D-RBF-GST-AST-3-B
T28 MIMIC Tower Lamp / 12V/ DC / Red  Buzzer Flasher/ Green Steady  / Amber Steady  / Three Tier / Panel MountingM-T-12-D-RBF-GST-AST-3-P
T29
T25 MIMIC Tower Lamp / 12V/ DC / Red  Buzzer Flasher/ Green Steady  / Amber Steady  / Three Tier / Base Mounting M-T-12-D-RBF-GST-AST-3-B
M-T-23-A-RBF-GST-AST-3-P MIMIC Tower Lamp / 230V/ AC / Red  Buzzer Flasher/ Green Steady  / Amber Steady  / Three Tier / Panel Mounting
M-T-24-D-RBF-GST-AST-3-PT30 MIMIC Tower Lamp / 24V/ DC / Red  Buzzer Flasher/ Green Steady  / Amber Steady  / Three Tier / Panel Mounting